

Nutrition Facts

6 servings per container

Serving size About 2 Caramels (32g)

Amounts per Serving

Calories **130**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 8g **10%**

Saturated Fat 5g **25%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 15mg **5%**

Sodium 45mg **2%**

Total Carbohydrate 16g **6%**

Dietary Fiber <1g **3%**

Total Sugars 13g

Includes 12g Added Sugars **24%**

Protein <1g

Vitamin D 0mcg **2%**

Calcium 13mg **2%**

Iron 1mg **6%**

Potassium 71mg **2%**

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

YOU ARE MAGIC CARAMELS

Ingredients: Cane sugar, heavy cream, brown rice syrup, bittersweet chocolate (unsweetened chocolate, sugar, cocoa butter, ground vanilla beans), milk chocolate (sugar, unsweetened chocolate, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, ground vanilla beans), semi-sweet chocolate (unsweetened chocolate, sugar, cocoa butter, ground vanilla beans), unsalted butter (pasteurized cream, natural flavors), mango purée, raspberry purée (raspberries, invert sugar syrup), unsweetened chocolate processed with alkali, walnuts, glucose syrup (wheat), passion fruit purée, Madagascar vanilla extract (water, cane alcohol, cane sugar, vanilla bean extractives), freeze-dried raspberries, maple syrup, Blood Orange fruit purée (100% juice and pulp), dried hibiscus flower fragments, red dragon fruit, sea salt, Red Sea Salt (sea salt, purified Red Hawaiian clay), oranges, bitter orange liqueur, Valencia orange juice (no pulp), organic soy lecithin, rosemary extract, curcumin powder, sunflower lecithin, cocoa powder processed with alkali, chili powder (dried chipotle chiles), water, ground ginger, crystallized invert sugar syrup.

Contains: Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts (Walnuts), Wheat.

Processed on equipment that also processes Milk, Soy, Wheat, Eggs, Peanuts, Sesame and Tree Nuts.

**PLEASE ENJOY WITHIN
2 MONTHS**

Scan QR code to
view allergens



Vosges®, Vosges
Haut-Chocolat®, and
the Vosges logos are
registered trademarks
of La Montagne
Holdings, Inc. dba
Vosges Chocolate

QUALITY CODE



26V1

CF-CAR-MAGIC

WWW.VOSGESCHOCOLATE.COM ♦ 1.888.301.YUMM(9866)